October 15, 2000 Vol.34
New Products
Advantech Empowers Your Windows® CE Solution
Advantech now offers an evaluation platform and
system integration service for Windows® CE
solutions.Advantech's Windows CE Evaluation
Platform provides a complete set of components to
enable the rapid prototyping and development of

boards. With pilot runs scheduled for the end of
October, here is a summary of some of the product
benefits and more detailed ordering information.
Problems, comments, suggestions? Please contact the editor
EPC World Advantech Home EPC Homepage News Archive Contact Us
Welcome to Embedded PC World Online News - October 15, 2000 Vol. 34
October 15, 2000 Vol.34
New Product
Advantech Empowers Your Windows® CE Solution
Advantech now offers an evaluation platform and
system integration service for Windows® CE
solutions. Being the sole direct licensed industrial
SBC vendor to provide Windows® CE embedded
systems, the ability to provide truely one stop
shopping is now here.
Advantech's Windows CE Evaluation Platform provides a complete set of
components to enable the rapid prototyping and development of your Windows CE
projects. There is no need to waste time and energy on developing on-board device
drivers or using the Platform Builder to create the custom Windows CE Image,
Advantech has done that for you!
A Strong Platform For Your Needs
The PCM-4823BCE-000 is Advantech's first "total
solution" SBC pre-configured with a Windows CE
3.0 Image with optimized drivers for the PCM-4823
CPU board. This product comes with the following:
A pre-installed custom Windows CE Image
on Flash disk.
●
A Windows CE 3.0 license.●
Platform SDK for Visual C++ and Visual
Basic
●
Utility and Sample Programs●
Users Manual●
Making Windows CE Better
Advantech continues to develop Windows CE optimized drivers, tools and
components to further enhance the Windows® CE package. Here are some key
enhancements:
Persistent registry solution for x86 platform●
Application auto launch function●
DOS-less boot loader●
Floppy drive support●
IDE Flash Disk and hard drive support●
Why Select Advantech?
Tel: 886-2-2218-4567
Fax: 886-2-2218-3875
Contact the editor
  New Products
  Advantech Empowers Your
Windows® CE Solution
  MBPC-200 Microbox PC Chassis
Now Offers Dual Ethernet PCM-5823
SBC
  CompactFlash™ (50 pin) to Hard
drive (44 pin) Adapter Now Available
  Product Update
  PCM-5820 Rev B Brings Full
Geode™ Processor Line Advantages
  Manufacturing Story
  Advantech Manufacturing Flexibility
and Process Improvements PartII

summary of some of the
product benefits and
more detailed ordering information.
Improving Products For Users' Needs
Many gains were made by utilizing the Geode™ GX1 processors. The GX1
processor provides the lowest power consumption for any x86 processor at these
performance levels. These processors also support most popular web plug-ins and
leverages existing software and hardware investments.
Added speed
PCM-5820-G0B1 with GX1-300 provides great performance and
PCM-5820/L has a GX1-233 (upgrading the GXLV-200 and
GXm-233 processors previously used).
❍
●
Lower power usage and cooler operation
PCM-5820 w/GX1-300 +5 V @ 1.5 A (typical)❍
PCM-5820 w/GX1-233 +5 V @ 1.4 A (typical)❍
Previous models using GXm-233 processor +5 V @ 3.0 A
(typical)
❍
Smaller heat sink required because of decreased heat output❍
Fanless operation❍
●
More flexible options
For example, LVDS is now completely optional, allowing
customers to better match cost to needs.
❍
●
New Part Number and Ordering Information
Old Part # New Part # (rev. B) Product Availability
Tel: 886-2-2218-4567
Fax: 886-2-2218-3875
Contact the editor
  New Products
  Advantech Empowers Your
Windows® CE Solution
  MBPC-200 Microbox PC Chassis
Now Offers Dual Ethernet PCM-5823
SBC
  CompactFlash™ (50 pin) to Hard
drive (44 pin) Adapter Now Available
  Product Update
  PCM-5820 Rev B Brings Full
Geode™ Processor Line Advantages
  Manufacturing Story
  Advantech Manufacturing Flexibility
and Process Improvements PartII
RECENT ISSUES
Oct 1, 2000
Sept 15, 2000
Sept 1, 2000
Aug 15, 2000
Aug 1, 2000
PCM-5820 New GX1 Processor - Embedded PC World Online News - vol.34-
PCM-5820-E0A1
w/GXm-233 PCM-5820-E0B1 w/GX1-233 Pilot Run October 2000
PCM-5820-D0A1
w/GXLV-200 PCM-5820-E0B1 w/GX1-233 Pilot Run October 2000
 PCM-5820-G0B1 x/GX1-300 Pilot Run October 2000
*Please note: Even though Revision B products have new updated boards, they still
support GXm and GXLV processors.
Upgrading and Enabling
This new upgraded PCM-5820 product line with the Geode™ GX1 processors